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SUBJECT - ENGLISH & EVS

Make compound words from the following:-

Day + light =

Sun + rise =

Hail + stone

Over + cast

Rain + fall

Sun + flower

Black + board

Water + fall

Butter + fly =

Basket + ball =
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Complete the words with vowels:-
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@ Lolour the picture according to the colour code.

rooms of the house: red

things you find outside the house: green
things you find inside the house: brown

kitchen

bathroom

floor

shower

bed sofa

door

computer

microwave

garage

microwave

bucket

toilet

carpet

cupboard

@ bedroom

utensils

carpet

cylinder

fridge

chairs

stove

pictures

garden

flowers
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SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS

1. Write the missing numbers.
3 5 7
13 15 18
9__ 11 13
6 9 12
2. Write the number names.
11
7
16
25
38
3. Write skipping by 1 number.
7 9 A1
23 25 27
32 34 36

4. What comes after

19

30

42

27

00000

50
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5. Write>,<or =

16

23

17

19

34

6. Write the given numbers in increasing order.
8,

) N (*2] N
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a.l

b.8

I TN T T T I I T T I 6 T A6 e I TN MMM MWK

S 36 36 306 e e e e e e e 3K

17

23

37

21

34

5

14

12,

15,

6,

7. Encircle the largest number and cross out the smallest.
21 31 14 12

50 17 35 16

3,

17,

7,

18,
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15
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Write down the name of months of a year.

1.
2.

3.

10.

1.

12.
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